
RkRk No.No. NameName
審判員審判員

Final TotalFinal Total
J1J1 J2J2 J3J3 J4J4 J5J5 J6J6 J7J7   

1 305 中村 ⼼奏 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.3 9.6 9.1 9.6  67.067.0

2 208 鈴⽊ 理央菜 9.0 9.6 9.4 9.8 9.6 9.7 9.3  66.466.4

3 242 磯村 彩 9.8 9.5 9.6 9.2 9.4 9.6 9.2  66.366.3

4 230 ⼩野塚 ⾳⼼ 9.3 9.4 9.1 9.5 8.9 9.2 9.6  65.065.0

5 262 加藤 なでし⼦ 9.2 9.3 9.4 9.8 8.7 8.9 9.4  64.764.7

6 244 ⼸削 美菜 9.4 9.4 9.6 9.1 9.2 8.6 9.0  64.364.3

7 270 ⽥村 優奈 8.8 9.4 8.9 9.5 8.7 8.9 9.7  63.963.9

8 207 杉浦 妃菜 8.6 9.3 9.0 9.2 9.1 9.0 9.7  63.963.9

9 294 川畑 千愛 9.4 8.8 8.9 9.4 9.0 9.0 9.3  63.863.8

10 269 齋藤 愛吏 9.3 8.9 9.0 9.4 9.0 8.7 9.4  63.763.7

11 223 菅⾕ 希優 9.1 9.3 8.7 9.3 9.0 8.9 9.4  63.763.7

12 249 吉⽥ 綾 9.0 9.2 9.2 9.2 9.3 8.5 9.3  63.763.7

13 239 川北 紗⽻ 9.1 9.0 9.5 8.7 9.2 8.6 9.4  63.563.5

14 250 鈴⽊ 楓乃⾳ 9.2 8.9 9.0 9.5 8.6 9.1 9.2  63.563.5

15 218 鴻原 ほたる 8.6 9.2 9.3 8.9 9.0 9.1 9.0  63.163.1

16 241 横川 華蓮 8.4 8.9 8.9 8.8 8.9 9.2 9.5  62.662.6

17 227 ⼭本 瑠菜 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.2 9.1 9.0 9.2  62.562.5

18 293 鴇⽥ 花⾳ 8.6 8.7 8.9 9.2 8.8 8.7 9.6  62.562.5

19 268 ⼩林 笑瑠 8.7 9.1 8.6 9.6 8.3 8.8 9.4  62.562.5

20 219 藤原 昊可 8.7 8.9 8.8 8.8 9.1 9.0 9.0  62.362.3

21 261 ⼩池 ⿇那 8.9 8.8 8.8 9.3 8.1 8.7 9.5  62.162.1

22 290 ⾕津 晴美 9.1 8.7 9.1 8.7 8.6 8.7 9.1  62.062.0

23 228 佐藤 楓華 8.3 8.9 8.9 9.0 8.5 8.8 9.5  61.961.9

24 301 野⽥ 眞⾹ 9.0 8.8 9.0 9.2 8.2 8.4 9.1  61.761.7

25 213 増⽥ 帆花 8.4 8.8 8.7 9.0 9.0 8.3 9.4  61.661.6

26 215 ⼩林 憩 8.5 8.5 9.3 9.7 8.0 8.1 9.5  61.661.6

27 232 佐野 芽菜 8.3 8.8 8.8 9.2 8.9 8.5 8.9  61.461.4

28 204 栗島 美瑚 8.4 9.2 8.8 8.7 8.2 8.8 9.0  61.161.1

29 309 篠塚 結梨 8.2 8.9 8.6 8.9 7.8 8.6 9.4  60.460.4

30 247 ⼭科 佳蓮 8.2 8.6 8.0 9.3 8.5 8.7 8.9  60.260.2

31 276 ⽶⽥ 萌華 8.5 8.8 8.8 9.0 8.0 8.3 8.7  60.160.1

32 217 ⼭崎 野乃佳 8.2 8.6 8.2 8.8 7.9 8.2 8.9  58.858.8

33 284 ⼩野寺 奏 7.9 8.5 7.8 8.6 7.7 8.2 8.3  57.057.0
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RkRk No.No. NameName
審判員審判員

Final TotalFinal Total
J1J1 J2J2 J3J3 J4J4 J5J5 J6J6 J7J7   

1 242 磯村 彩 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 8.0  65.065.0

2 305 中村 ⼼奏 9.5 9.5 10.0 8.5 9.5 8.0 9.5  64.564.5

3 269 齋藤 愛吏 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5  63.563.5

4 208 鈴⽊ 理央菜 8.5 9.0 9.5 10.0 9.0 8.5 9.0  63.563.5

5 207 杉浦 妃菜 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0  63.063.0

6 249 吉⽥ 綾 9.0 8.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0  63.063.0

7 268 ⼩林 笑瑠 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5  62.562.5

8 215 ⼩林 憩 9.0 8.5 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.5  62.562.5

9 227 ⼭本 瑠菜 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.5 8.5  62.062.0

9 230 ⼩野塚 ⾳⼼ 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5  62.062.0

9 239 川北 紗⽻ 9.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.5  62.062.0

12 218 鴻原 ほたる 9.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5  62.062.0

12 250 鈴⽊ 楓乃⾳ 9.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5  62.062.0

14 262 加藤 なでし⼦ 8.5 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.5 9.0  62.062.0

15 244 ⼸削 美菜 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5  61.561.5

15 294 川畑 千愛 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  61.561.5

17 301 野⽥ 眞⾹ 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5  61.061.0

18 213 増⽥ 帆花 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  60.560.5

19 219 藤原 昊可 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5  60.560.5

20 204 栗島 美瑚 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 7.5 9.5 9.0  60.560.5

20 284 ⼩野寺 奏 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.5 9.0  60.560.5

22 228 佐藤 楓華 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0  60.060.0

22 290 ⾕津 晴美 8.5 8.0 9.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0  60.060.0

24 223 菅⾕ 希優 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0  59.559.5

24 241 横川 華蓮 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0  59.559.5

24 261 ⼩池 ⿇那 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 9.0  59.559.5

24 270 ⽥村 優奈 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  59.559.5

28 217 ⼭崎 野乃佳 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  59.559.5

29 232 佐野 芽菜 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5  59.059.0

29 276 ⽶⽥ 萌華 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5  59.059.0

29 293 鴇⽥ 花⾳ 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0  59.059.0

32 247 ⼭科 佳蓮 7.5 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5  59.059.0

32 309 篠塚 結梨 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0 9.0  59.059.0

34 210 佐怒賀 夢 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  58.558.5

34 211 太⽥ 愛茉 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  58.558.5

34 246 髙村 蓮栖 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 9.0  58.558.5

34 264 前⽥ 唯菜 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.5  58.558.5

34 277 ⽥川 暖乃 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5  58.558.5

39 205 栗原 志歩 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.5  58.558.5

39 237 横⽥ 葉南 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0 8.5  58.558.5

39 248 ⾼橋 花歩 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 9.0  58.558.5

42 272 塩畑 萌 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  58.058.0

42 286 岡野 安珠 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5  58.058.0

44 201 ⻑尾 美咲 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  58.058.0

44 226 ⼩野 紅葉 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.0  58.058.0

46 221 荒⽊ 花帆 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  57.557.5

46 292 中岡 莉乃 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0  57.557.5

48 224 ⾒学 美波 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  57.557.5

48 271 ⽇隈 蒼 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 9.0  57.557.5

48 295 鈴⽊ 莉⾐菜 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5  57.557.5

51 240 平⽥ 花奈 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0  57.557.5

52 202 ⼋⽊ 美⾳ 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0  57.057.0

53 260 ⼭本 果歩 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  57.057.0

54 209 ⽊原 桃菜 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 9.0  57.057.0

54 280 ⾼橋 瑠那 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 9.0  57.057.0

56 225 ⼤⽯ 光花 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  56.556.5

56 238 ⼤江⽥ 莉央 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5  56.556.5

56 266 ⿊⽥ 莉沙 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  56.556.5

56 273 北條 ⽇絆乃 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.0  56.556.5

60 236 中⻄ 優菜 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0  56.056.0

60 252 ⽟城 杏彩 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0  56.056.0

60 267 和氣 芽佳 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  56.056.0

60 289 永⽥ あゆな 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0  56.056.0

60 291 松浪 叶夢 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5  56.056.0
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